Plumbing
Contract (PC) $3,633.20;
Note: The original hard-
copy bid bonds for the
two lowest bidders
must be postmarked
and sent via certified
mail within 48 hours of
receiving the bid sum-
mary from the Office.

General Construction
Contract
D006348
$11,791.15

Eleven Thousand Seven
Hundred Ninety-One
and 15/100 Dollars
Office rehabilitation

work.
$200,500.00 - $271,100.00

Electrical Contract
D006349
$1,364.00

One Thousand Three
Hundred Sixty-Four and

00/100 Dollars
Electrical work for
office rehabilitation
$23,200.00 - $31,300.00

Plumbing Contract
D006350
$3,633.20

Three Thousand Six
Hundred Thirty-Three
and 20/100 Dollars
Plumbing work for

office
rehabilitation.

$61,800.00 - $83,500.00

The Bid opening will be
conducted ONLY via
WebEx at the link listed
below:
https://meetny.webex
.com/meetny/j.php?M
T I D = m 7 6 c 3 7 b 9 d a
4694665e62abf640f5f9fc